NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
9.F90.10LC0-9C6
Universal Stop Block
(9.F18.INDEX)
1/8-28 BSSP
18MM
Capto C6
18 mm
21 mm
6.358"
1/8-28 BSSP
1.516"
10.000"
5.702"
.866"
4.331"
1.969"
110 mm
4.528" Min Clearance Circle
* cutter not included
Output Spindle: ER16
Direction: Opposite Machine Spindle
Max RPM: 10,000
Ratio: 1:1
Coolant: 145 psi
Weight: 16 lbs